CJB300/400/600 Check Weigher
This machine is used for check and reject the unqualified weight bags automatically.
Technical parameters:
Model
Weighing
station size
Subject
size Weighing
range
Speed Weight
Accuracy
Reject type
mm Times/min
CJB300 300mm*220mm
Max
250*200
20-500g Max 120 +/- 0.5-1g Air blow
CJB400 400mm*300mm
Max
350*250
50-2000g Max 100
+/- 0.5-
1.5g
Pneumatic
Pushing device
CJB600 600mm*400mm
Max
500*350
0.5-5kg Max 80 +/- 1-5g
CJB30K 1000mm*600mm
Max
850*550
5-50kg Max 20 +/- 5-25g